
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEFIER Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/1G. Novley 495048 6/5198

 2 BOGAN PANTHER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3Y 1P 5/3G. Dixon 499407 2/1193

 3 ZIPPING CHELSE Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 2P 5/1S. Cummins 487244 10/5192

 4 MAXIMUM RHONDA Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 2P 5/3A. Ginn 519621 2/1189

 5 MUSTANG HAVOC 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 2P 5/3P. Britt 530398 2/1186

 6 SIMON RALPH Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 3P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 4/3183

 7 MEEKA'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 2Y 5P 5/4E. Hughes 528264 1/0152

 8 TIMELY WISH Grade order Grade 5 2M 7M 3Y 5/2M. Clarke 477107 9/2150

 9 KARINYA SOCKS 2 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 2Y 5P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0144

 10 TILTED TOWERS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 6P 5/1J. Chapman 490430 10/8138

 11 LUAI BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 3P 5/4T. Trappett 489907 1/0132

 12 DRUNKEN MEG Grade order Grade 5 8P 2Y 4Y 5/3M. Townsend 496557 2/1130

 13 DRUNKEN OLLIE Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 7P 5/1G. Townsend 496555 7/5126

 14 DURAMA MACHINE Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 6Y 5/1A. Ginn 492139 7/6125

 15 DRUNKEN KID Grade order Grade 5 8P 8Y 6P 5/4M. Townsend 496554 2/0120

 16 BOGAN WEIR Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 2P 5/4G. Dixon 499405 1/0116

 17 ARROGANT LILLIE Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2P 5/4L. Haaring 508586 1/0114

 18 GIMME STRENGTH Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5M 7Y 5/3A. Provest 474742 3/1113

 19 TOUCH OF FEVER Grade order Grade 5 8P 3Y 7P 5/3M. Clarke 488542 2/1109

 20 EGLER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 5Y 5/4S. Ashman 520290 1/0105

 21 WINLOCK PIRATE Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/1S. Ashman 497022 5/3105

 22 BUBBA BEACH 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105

 23 MIDNIGHT LALA Grade order Grade 5 6Y 1Y 5/4W. O'Neil 529616 1/0101

 24 CHANGE OVER Grade order Grade 5 5Y 4P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 494196 2/097

 25 DEVIL DEN 2 Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/196

 26 MISS RUBELLY Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6P 4Y 5/3A. Provest 494466 3/194

 27 ARROGANT ARCHIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 8Y 5/1L. Haaring 487256 7/694

 28 PIP'S DELIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7Y 8P 5P 5/1P. Braddon 499539 5/490

 29 TRIPLE SOXY 3 Grade order Grade 5 4Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/089
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 5 318 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 BEN'S LAD Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 508917 1/088

 31 IDLE MISS Grade order Grade 5 5Y 5Y 8P 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/084

 32 DRUNKEN TABETHA Grade order Grade 5 7Y 5Y 3P 5/4G. Townsend 496553 1/083

 33 DRUNKEN PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 8Y 4P 7P 5/3G. Townsend 496556 2/175

 34 ARROGANT DUSTY Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 8P 5/1L. Haaring 508593 4/375

 35 MULLA MULLA LAD Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 5P 5/3J. O'Malley 490733 4/172

 36 ARROGANT BOBBY 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 29/08/2020, R1, P

DUB, 22/08/2020, R1, P

8P 2P 2P M/1S. Ashman 528439 0/0116

 2 WAY IT IS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 5P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/084

 3 WOOD BURN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 7P 3Y 6P M/1P. Braddon 528258 0/072

 4 HUNTER KEEPING 1 First start M/1C. Roberts 531299 0/00

 5 DIP IT IN 2 First start M/1R. Smith 533343 0/00

 6 FRECKLES KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 531295 0/00

 7 LOVER GIRL First start M/1S. Ashman 526897 0/00

 8 LUMEAH MILLA Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 5P M/1G. Abernethy 526373 0/050

 9 TINY SPARKS Unplaced after 1 start COO, 03/10/2020, R2, Y 7Y M/1M. Clarke 499570 0/033

 10 ARROGANT SPIKE Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1L. Haaring 526115 0/070

 11 TRIPLE PONGA Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 7Y (FEL)P 4P M/1G. Prestwidge 527513 0/048

 12 CARLA'S MAGIC Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R2, P 6P 6P M/1P. Braddon 528838 0/044

 13 SENORITA WILLOW Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y 6Y 8P M/1M. Clarke 523594 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P NG1-4 318 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 FLAMING FURY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R7, P 1P 2Y 4P 1/3P. Braddon 499541 17/14270

 2 FUSION CRUMBLE Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 1P 1/3K. Mcdonald 508727 8/7321

 3 HUSKY HOOFS Weighted points score RIC, 11/10/2020, R10, P 3P 2P 4P 1/1P. Britt 489280 11/9309

 4 FONTEZZA Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R7, M 6M 2P 1M 1/2J. Chapman 477432 16/9267

 5 JANDERRA'S DIVA Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R7, P 3P 1Y 1P 2/1/3P. Braddon 499538 8/6305

 6 HARPER'S FURY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 05/10/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 3/1/3P. Braddon 499540 6/5252

 7 MEEKA'S CHARM Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528262 6/5234

 8 SECRET OF OURS 2 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 5P 3/1/3J. O'Malley 478864 12/1178

 9 KARINYA BILLY 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 3Y 8Y 3P 4/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4234
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 SHE'S A GEM Last start Provincial winner BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/3P. Braddon 498545 11/4306

 2 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 3Y 8Y 3P 4/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4234

 3 JACOBITE HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 04/05/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/1J. Kerr 488756 9/2144

 4 BLACK EYE JACK Last start winner DUB, 26/09/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Provest 520497 3/1142

 5 GEORGIA KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Roberts 531296 1/096

 6 TOY FAIR Last start Provincial winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/4J. Barrass 508776 4/0238

 7 CARLA RUM Last start Provincial winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 3/0160

 8 MUSTANG HAVOC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3P. Britt 530398 2/1186

 9 RAMBLIN' BOOTS Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 5Y 3Y 1Y 5/4C. O'Neil 498902 1/0150

 10 LITTLE PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0148

 11 WINKING NICK Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2145

 12 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0145

 13 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 2Y 2Y 5P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0144

 14 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/1141

 15 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4D. Stojanov 522437 2/0132

 16 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R10, Y 6Y 6P 2P 5/4R. Board 507676 1/0123

 17 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105

 18 DEVIL DEN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/196

 19 SWEEPING FANCY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Littlefield 521187 1/093

 20 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 5Y 6Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/093

 21 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 8Y 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/092

 22 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/092

 23 TRIPLE SOXY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/089

 24 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 527372 1/087

 25 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACK EYE JACK Last start winner DUB, 26/09/2020, R5, P 1P 8P 4P 5/3A. Provest 520497 3/1142

 2 GEORGIA KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P 1P 7P 5/4C. Roberts 531296 1/096

 3 TOY FAIR Last start Provincial winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 1P 1Y 2P 5/4J. Barrass 508776 4/0238

 4 CARLA RUM Last start Provincial winner BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 1P 1Y 5P 5/4P. Braddon 528842 3/0160

 5 MUSTANG HAVOC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 5/3P. Britt 530398 2/1186

 6 RAMBLIN' BOOTS Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 5Y 3Y 1Y 5/4C. O'Neil 498902 1/0150

 7 LITTLE PEPPA Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 2P 1Y 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0148

 8 WINKING NICK Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R3, P 4P 2P 4Y 5/2A. Provest 499751 3/2145

 9 BOGAN RIVER Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R4, P 3P 3Y 7P 5/4G. Dixon 499403 1/0145

 10 KARINYA SOCKS 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R13, Y 2Y 2Y 5P 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0144

 11 WINLOCK HONDO Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R11, P 5P 3P 8P 5/3G. Smith 530706 2/1141

 12 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 4Y 1Y 6P 5/4D. Stojanov 522437 2/0132

 13 SLEEPY CAN DO Weighted points score BAT, 05/09/2020, R10, Y 6Y 6P 2P 5/4R. Board 507676 1/0123

 14 BUBBA BEACH 1 Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R7, P 6P 6P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 488390 5/2105

 15 DEVIL DEN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R6, P 7P 7P 7P 5/3T. Trappett 495800 3/196

 16 SWEEPING FANCY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Littlefield 521187 1/093

 17 TELEGRAPH ROAD 2 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 5Y 6Y 4P 5/4C. Moss 491054 6/093

 18 MULLA MULLA MARG Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R6, Y 8Y 1P 5/4J. O'Malley 526828 1/092

 19 BOY IN BLUE Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R14, Y 3Y 5Y 7Y 5/4C. O'Neil 499375 1/092

 20 TRIPLE SOXY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/089

 21 WINLOCK BLUEY Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 8P 1P 4P 5/4S. Ashman 527372 1/087

 22 ARROGANT BOBBY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R12, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2L. Haaring 494321 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P FFA 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUNCAN CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R6, P 7P 6P 2P 1/1R. Steel 521389 9/7189

 2 RAPID HILL BILLY Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R7, P 2P 5P 1P 2/1/3P. Braddon 528261 7/6246

 3 RICH HISTORY Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 5P 2/1/3P. Braddon 520045 10/7213

 4 SANDY'S MY NAME Last start winner DUB, 18/07/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/3P. Britt 494217 12/4234

 5 MERCATOR CLOSER Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R5, P 5P 1P 4P 3/1/1J. Chapman 499352 10/6207

 6 SECRET OF OURS 1 Weighted points score GBN, 10/10/2020, R10, Y 2Y 5P 5P 3/1/3J. O'Malley 478864 12/1178

 7 SHE'S A GEM Last start Provincial winner BAT, 17/08/2020, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/3P. Braddon 498545 11/4306

 8 KARINYA BILLY 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 3Y 8Y 3P 4/1/3J. Portelli 521361 5/4234

 9 JACOBITE HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 04/05/2020, R4, P 7P 5P 6P 4/1/1J. Kerr 488756 9/2144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING HILL GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 03/10/2020, R2, Y

DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P

5P 3Y 3P M/1T. Trappett 521366 0/086

 2 MULLA MULLA JOHN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 11/09/2020, R3, P 4Y 3P M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/092

 3 WAY IT IS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 4Y 2Y 5P M/1C. Moss 523424 0/084

 4 MIN JAM SAYA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 28/09/2020, R3, P 8P 6P 2P M/1A. Ginn 528338 0/073

 5 TEXAS KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 531294 0/00

 6 FUSION ART First start M/1K. Mcdonald 525693 0/00

 7 FUSION CRACKER First start M/1W. Mcdonald 525694 0/00

 8 DIP IT IN 1 First start M/1R. Smith 533343 0/00

 9 HUNTER KEEPING 2 First start M/1C. Roberts 531299 0/00

 10 MEMPHIS KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 531298 0/00

 11 BIG CHIEF Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 03/10/2020, R1, Y 6Y M/1T. Trappett 527268 0/042

 12 LUMEAH GEORGE Unplaced after 1 start BAT, 28/09/2020, R1, P 7P M/1G. Abernethy 526370 0/033

 13 WINLOCK AMANDA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/08/2020, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/063

 14 SARAH KEEPING 2 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531433 0/052
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P 4/5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK SIENNA Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 4/1/3A. Ginn 498924 5/4186

 2 LIAM KEEPING Last start winner DUB, 11/09/2020, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/3C. Roberts 525662 3/1199

 3 RAY KEEPING Last start Provincial winner DUB, 26/09/2020, R9, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3C. Roberts 525742 3/1168

 4 MOW KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R8, C 3C 7P 8P 5/2C. Roberts 525664 5/3288

 5 MIDNIGHT FLASH Weighted points score RIC, 02/10/2020, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3R. Smith 523084 6/1267

 6 RAPID RIVAL Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R2, C 4C 2P 3C 5/3C. Roberts 525663 3/1254

 7 MOUNT HOPE Weighted points score GBN, 06/10/2020, R9, Y 3Y 3P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 523714 4/3210

 8 TORANA ONE Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1J. Scott 500317 4/3210

 9 IRINKA TESSA 1 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R7, C 7C 4P 3P 5/3R. Smith 496420 2/1206

 10 HE'S SO HECTIC Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R8, P 3P 5P 4P 5/1A. Ginn 517501 4/3201

 11 MARTIN LOBO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/0117

 12 TANGERINE QUEEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R2, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4R. Littlefield 520534 1/0111

 13 OUTLAW TOM 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 1/0108

 14 SWEEPING FANCY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 8P 5/4R. Littlefield 521187 1/093

 15 TELEGRAPH ROAD 1 Weighted points score COO, 05/10/2020, R12, Y 5Y 6Y 4P 5/1C. Moss 491054 6/593

 16 TRIPLE SOXY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 6P 8P 5/4G. Prestwidge 527518 1/089

 17 LOBO HEART 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/080
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P MX 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AMISTAD 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 3/1206

 2 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score BAT, 28/09/2020, R9, P 2P 1P 3P 5/3M. Duncan 499372 2/1228

 3 STANLEY KEEPING Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R2, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4C. Roberts 531434 2/0220

 4 IRINKA TESSA 2 Weighted points score WPK, 09/10/2020, R7, C 7C 4P 3P 5/4R. Smith 496420 2/0206

 5 RUN GOLDIE RUN Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523712 2/0159

 6 MARTIN LOBO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4E. Scott 499280 2/0117

 7 OKAY CURTLY Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0114

 8 TANGERINE QUEEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R2, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4R. Littlefield 520534 1/0111

 9 OUTLAW TOM 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 3P 5/4R. Littlefield 521191 1/0108

 10 LOBO HEART 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R2, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/080

 11 CASEY KEEPING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531439 0/075

 12 SHADFORTH KID 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 520529 0/071
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 17 October 2020

P M 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PAYTON KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 26/09/2020, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1C. Roberts 531297 0/0130

 2 MONTANNA KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 26/09/2020, R4, P 3P 8P M/1C. Roberts 531300 0/0105

 3 CASEY KEEPING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1C. Roberts 531439 0/075

 4 SHADFORTH KID 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/10/2020, R1, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Littlefield 520529 0/071

 5 SARAH KEEPING 1 Weighted points score DUB, 26/09/2020, R1, P 5P 5P M/1C. Roberts 531433 0/052
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